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MANSFIELD ART CENTER

700 Marion Ave. Mansfield, OH 44906
Concerts Begin at 7PM

\

Friday June 14 | AFM 159 Concert Band

Friday June 21 | Jeff Boyd Band

Friday June 28 | Steve Brown & Friends

Friday July 5 | Suburban Brass

Friday July 12 | AFM 159 Big Jazz Band

Friday July 19 | Stardust Band

Friday July 26 | Redemption Dixieland
Friday August 2 | Abstractions
Friday August 9 | Percy Hall Band
Friday August 16 | David Berry Band

FREE MUSIC FOR
THE COMMUNITY!

www.afmlocall159.com




